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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1822 days
Type Duplex Built

For sale 5 bedroom fully detached duplex with BQ Location; Lekki palm city Features Swimming pool Video
entry system Wifi enabled CCTV Smart lock Smart lighting system 65 inch Tv in the living room Title:
Governor consent Land size: 400sqm Asking; N73m
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Property Summary

Property ID: P5765081514

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 73000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 400Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 73000000 400 0

Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 73000000 400 0Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 0Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 55000000 0Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 65000000 0Km

ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.8Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.4Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.4Km

AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.5Km

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1.5Km

ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 100 1.5Km

VGC, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 2.2Km

VGC, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 200000000 2.2Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 2.2Km

VGC, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 2.2Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 2.2Km

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 2.2Km

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 2.2Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 2.2Km

Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.2Km

Ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 50000000 2.2Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 2.2Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 46000000 2.2Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 2.2Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 2.2Km

Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 2.2Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 2.2Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 2.2Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 2.2Km
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Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 2.2Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 2.2Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100 100 2.5Km

london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 92000000 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 2.5Km

Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 2.5Km

Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 185000000 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 270000000 100 2.5Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 80000000 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 100 2.5Km

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 57000000 100 2.5Km

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 2.5Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 48000000 100 2.6Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 98000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 62000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 2.6Km

megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.6Km
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ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 216000000 100 2.6Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 29000000 100 2.6Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 64000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.6Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 40000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 40000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 62000000 100 2.6Km

lekki ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 70000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 2.6Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 2.6Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


